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Class Deposit Tonnes
(Mt)

Grade Contained Metal
Au
g/t

Ag
g/t

Cu
%

Zn
%

Au
koz

Ag
koz

AuEq
koz

Cu
Mlbs

Zn
Mlbs

Inferred Abu Marawat
Hamama West

2.88
8.21

1.75
0.87

29.30
29.88

0.77
-

1.15
-

162
229

2,713
7,837

-
341

49
-

73
-

Indicated Hamama West 3.80 0.72 27.60 - - 88 3,376 137 - -

Total 14.89 1.00 29.09 0.77 1.15 479 13,926 478 49 73

Abu Marawat Concession - mineral resources (June 2022) Horizontal diamond drilling at Rodruin
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RC drilling at Hamama West - June 2022
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Aton Resources Inc. (the “Company”) expressly warns readers not torely onthe information herein for investment orother related purposes. Accordingly, any use ofthis information isat the reader’s risk and without liability to the Company. The information contained herein is not to be 

construed as either a public or private offer or solicitation to purchase securities in the capital stock of Aton Resources Inc. The reader is referred to his/her professional investment advisor regarding investment or related decisions respecting the securities of the Company.
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